
1 堂  守  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 5 56.80 26.86 30.44 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.04 4.240 0 0 1 0

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.46 1.64-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 2 2 1

27.36 26.86

Composition 2.67 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.854.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 三  浦  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 9 55.66 25.99 30.17 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.50 3.96-2 -2 -3 -2 -5

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 1 0 -4

4 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 0 2 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 0 -1 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

27.29 25.99

Composition 2.67 3.804.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

30.17

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 小  川  笑  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 4 55.16 25.12 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.40 -0.61 3.79-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 2 2 2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.50 3.35-3 -2 -1 -3 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0

25.42 25.12

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.803.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

30.04

4 髙  橋  佑  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 10 47.08 19.32 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.61 2.73-2 -3 -4 -3 -5

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.80 1.30-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.42 X -0.78 1.64-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 2 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

21.49 19.32

Composition 2.67 3.353.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

27.76
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5 森  若  夏  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 2 46.95 18.51 28.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.30 1.38-2 -2 -3 -2 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -2 -4 -2 -4

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 1 0 1

4 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.90 -0.61 2.29-2 -4 -5 -2 -4

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.57 0.79-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2F!q+2Lo<+1Lo<< ! 3.48 X -0.90 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.08 2.23-2 1 -1 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 -1 -1 0

21.53 18.51

Composition 2.67 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

28.44

6 岡      穂ノ弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 7 44.06 17.22 26.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

3 2Lze+2T+1A+SEQ e 4.08 -0.54 3.54-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 0 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T*+A*+SEQ+REP * 1.62 X -0.46 1.16-2 -1 -1 -2 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 1 2 1

18.27 17.22

Composition 2.67 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

26.84
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7 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 8 41.23 17.40 24.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.54 1.14-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.04 4.160 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

8 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+2Tq q 2.86 X -0.42 2.44-2 -3 -3 -3 -5

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -1 -1 -1 -1

19.82 17.40

Composition 2.67 3.103.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.053.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

24.83

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 坂  田  萌  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 37.78 15.79 23.49 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2Tq+1A+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.71 3.79-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.961 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2S< < F 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+2T< < F 2.57 X -0.65 1.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 -1 0 0

18.83 15.79

Composition 2.67 2.902.75 3.25 3.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.903.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

23.49

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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9 森  若  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 37.00 12.20 26.30 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-2 -1 0 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

7 2F<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 -1

9 2S<<* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

14.05 12.20

Composition 2.67 3.303.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

26.30

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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